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Legislature    

Rep. Keith Regier ETIC 756-6141 keithregier@gmail.com 
Rep. Tom Steenberg ETIC 721-5869 mtsteenberg@bresnan.net 
Rep. Dan Zolnikov ETIC 861-5210 daniel.zolnikov@gmail.com 
Rep. Chris Pope ETIC 581-8739 Rep.christopher.pope@mt.gov 
Sen. Cliff Larsen ETIC 544-6263 cliff@larsenusa.com 
Sen. Duane Ankney ETIC 740-0629 Goodwind1.duane@gmail.com 
Sen. Pat Connell ETIC 370-8682 Connell4sd43@yahoo.com 
Sen. Robyn Driscoll ETIC 272-2403 Sen.robyn.driscoll@mt.gov 
Sonja Nowakowski ETIC 444-3078 snowakowski@mt.gov 
Counties    
Cmr. Joe Briggs Cascade Co./MACo 454-6815 jbriggs@cascadecountymt.gov 
Harold Blattie MACo 449-4360 hblattie@mtcounties.org 
Shantil Siaperas MACo 449-4360 macoleg@mtcounties.org 
Linda Stoll Missoula Co. 431-1368 phanopepla@aol.com 
Chris Lounsbury Missoula Co. 258-3263 clounsbury@co.missoula.mt.us 
    
State of Montana    
Quinn Ness ITSD/Pub. Safety Div 444-6134 qness@mt.gov 
Rhonda Sullivan ITSD 444-2420 rsullivan@mt.gov 
Delila Bruno MTDES 329-4766 dbruno@mt.gov 
Evan Hammer MT State Library 444-5355 ehammer@mt.gov 
    
Industry    
Bonnie Lorang   594-9662 bonlorangmt@gmail.com 
Sandra Barrows Nemont/Triangle 202-4203 barrowsconsulting@gmail.com 
Gary Evans Vision Net 467-4787 Gary.evans@vision.net 
Geoff Feiss MT Telecom Assn 442-4316 gfeiss@telecomassn.org 
Erin Lutts Mid-Rivers Tel. Co-op 377-7438 Erin.lutts@midrivers.coop 
Mark Baker AT&T/Charter 449-3118 markbaker@abslegal.net 
Aidan Myhre AT&T/Charter 449-3118 aidanmyhre@gmail.com 
Tara Thue AT&T 801-231-

4225 
Tt4387@att.com 

Mark Staples Verizon 443-4345 staplesmt@gmail.com 
Lisa Kelly CenturyLink 758-1502 Lisa.kelly@centurylink.com 
Gary Underwood Charter 469-735-

9992 
Gary.underwood@charter.com 

    
911/PSAPs    
Curt Stinson Helena/L&C 911 447-8284 cstinson@helenamt.gov 
Adriane Beck Missoula Co OEM/911 258-3632 abeck@co.missoula.mt.us 
Bill Hunter Cascade 911/APCO 455-8555 bhunter@greatfallsmt.net 
Kim Burdick Chouteau Co. 911 622-5451 kburdick53@icloud.com 
Brian Chernish Flathead 911 758-2483 Brian.chernish@flatheadoes.mt.gov 
Liz Brooks Flathead 911 758-2494 ebrooks@flathead.mt.gov 
Scott O’Connell Helena 911 447-8220 soconnell@helenamt.gov 
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Public Safety    
Vern Burdick Choteau Co. Sheriff 622-5451 Sheriff1@mtintouch.net 
Susan Bomstad Montana APCO 531-0772 susanbomstad@aol.com 
Bob Armstrong MHP 750-6472 Rarmstrong2@mt.gov 
Tom Butler MHP 444-3588 tobutler@mt.gov 
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